
Dec-06

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM

3rd WITCH WIND EW WON 9/1 11.25 11.25
3rd DOUBLE GEM EW 3RD 7.2/1 0.44 11.69
3rd DOUBLE EW WON/3RD 9/1 7.2/1 5.93 17.62
6th KILGOWAN EW Lost 5/1 -2.00 15.62
8th BORDER CASTLE EW WON 20/1 25.00 40.62
9th KARATHAENA EW WON 4/1 4.80 45.42
9th LORD OF BEAUTY EW NR 25/1 0.00 45.42

11th HUSH TIGER EW Lost 14/1 r4 40p -2.00 43.42
15th WITNESS RUN WIN Lost 3/1 -1.00 42.42
15th BRIAREUS WIN WON 3/1 3.00 45.42
15th DOUBLE WIN Lost 3/1 3/1 -1.00 44.42
16th WITCH WIND EW Lost 14/1 -2.00 42.42
16th HAPPY AS LARRY WIN Lost 9/4 -1.00 41.42
20th KEY TIME WIN WON 11/8 1.38 42.80
22nd DANEHILL STROLLER WIN Lost 13/2 -1.00 41.80
22nd SPIRITUAL DANCER WIN Lost 14/1 -1.00 40.80

** double not placed on managed accts


